
2/8/2017 IDEA Frontier SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2019-2020

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-1 1 Corner Stop: McKenzie y Peninsula PM Only 4:08 PM 12:23 PM

F-1 2 Corner Stop: McKenzie y Calle Roble Dr 6:00 AM 4:09 PM 12:24 PM

F-1 3 Corner Stop: E 12th St & Portway St PM only 4:12 PM 12:27 PM

F-1 4 Corner Stop: Franke Ave & Megali Cir & Robindale Rd 6:05 AM 4:15 PM 12:42 PM

F-1 5 Corner Stop: Rey David Dr & Rey Fausto 6:08 AM 4:17 PM 12:32 PM

F-1 6 Corner Stop: Live Oak Rd & Tanglewood Rd PM only 4:19 PM 12:34 PM

F-1 7 Family Dollar: 1665 Old Port Isabel Rd 6:11 AM 4:21 PM 12:36 PM

F-1 8 Imagine Station Academy: 2100 Old Port Isabel Rd, Brownsville, TX 78521 PM only 4:23 PM 12:37 PM

F-1 9 Corner Stop: Josephe Ln & Gabriel Ln 6:15 AM 4:25 PM 12:39 PM

F-1 10 Corner Stop:  65 Castellano 6:18 AM 4:28 PM 12:42 PM

F-1 11 Corner Stop: Armadillo Cir & Parkview Ln & Seville Blvd 6:21 AM 4:31 PM 12:45 PM

F-1 12 Corneer Stop: Hudson Blvd & Portofino Blvd & Seville Blvd 6:22 AM 4:32 PM 12:46 PM

F-1 13 Corner Stop: Janet Ln & Res St & Vamonos Dr 6:24 AM 4:34 PM 12:48 PM

F-1 14 Corner Stop: Res St & Res St 6:25 AM 4:35 PM 12:49 PM

F-1 15 Corner Stop: Meadow Brk & Meadow Vw 6:29 AM 4:39 PM 12:53 PM

F-1 16 Corner Stop: Meadow Ridge & Rosewood Dr 6:31 AM 4:41 PM 12:55 PM

F-1 17 Corner Stop: Westwind & Westwind Dr 6:35 AM 4:45 PM 12:59 PM

F-1 18 Corner Stop: Divina Dr & Resaca Vista Dr 6:38 AM 4:48 PM 1:02 PM

F-1 19 Trailer Park: 2225 S Dakota Ave & Santa Rosa Ave PM Only 3:58 PM 12:23 PM

F-1

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus



F-2 F-2

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-2 1 Corner Stop: McLelland Blvd & Boca Chica Blvd 6:10 AM 4:39 PM 12:59 PM

F-2 2 Corner Stop: E 1st St & E Madison PM only 4:45 PM 1:05 PM

F-2 3 Stripes Gas Station: 1544 Palm Blvd 6:16 AM 4:47 PM 1:07 PM

F-2 4 Corners Stop: Shary Ave & Villa Verde Dr 6:20 AM 4:52 PM 12:26 PM

F-2 5 Tropical Gardens Apt: 250 Ash St & McDavitt Blvd, Brownsville, Tx 6:22 AM 4:53 PM 12:24 PM

F-2 6 Boca Palma Apt: S Clubhouse & Boca Chica Blvd 6:35 AM 4:05 PM 12:30 PM

F-2 7 Corner Stop: Broadmoor & Augusta Dr 6:39 AM 4:03 PM 12:28 PM

F-2 8 Vista Video: Boca Chica Blvd & La Silla Dr 6:44 AM 4:18 PM 12:33 PM

F-2 9 164 Las Mitras Ln 6:45 AM 4:19 PM 12:34 PM

F-2 10 Bowie Garden Apt: 4650 Bowie Rd,Brownsville,Tx,78521 6:51 AM 4:11 PM 12:36 PM

F-2 11 J & R Super Station: 5205 Boca Chica & N Iowa Ave 6:53 AM 4:14 PM 12:39 PM

F-3 F-3

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus



Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-3 1 Frost Bank 5480 Paredes Line Rd 6:13 AM 4:18 PM 12:33 PM

F-3 2 Stripes: 9670 Calle Anacua - Olmito 6:23 AM 4:31 PM 12:46 PM

F-3 3 Sam's Club: 3570 W Alton Gloor, Brownsville, Tx 6:33 AM 4:41 PM 12:56 PM

F-3 4 275 Media Luna: Omni Pavillion Plaza, Brownsville, Tx 78521 PM Only 4:08 PM 12:23 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus



F-4 F-4

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-4 1 9080 Florida Rd, Brownsville, Tx 6:17 AM 4:35 PM 12:50 PM

F-4 2 3855 Oklahoma Rd, Brownsville, Tx 6:22 AM 4:30 PM 12:45 PM

F-4 3 Corner Stop: Alaska & Oklahoma PM only 4:29 PM 12:44 PM

F-4 4 Corner Stop: Rincon St & Valle Escondido Cir 6:29 AM 4:26 PM 12:41 PM

F-4 5 Corner Stop: Alaska Rd & Valle Hermosa 6:30 AM 4:25 PM 12:40 PM

F-4 6 11200 Arkansas, Brownsville, Tx 6:36 AM 4:19 PM 12:34 PM

F-4 7 Corner Stop: Date Dr & El Campo Rd 6:45 AM 4:10 PM 12:25 PM

F-4 8 Corner Stop: Date Dr & Palm Dr 6:47 AM 4:07 PM 12:22 PM

F-4 9 4514 S. Dakota Ave, Brownsville, Tx PM only 4:04 PM 12:19 PM

F-4 10 Corner Stop: Mitchell Ave & Sioux Fls 6:52 AM 4:02 PM 12:17 PM

F-4 11 Corner Stop: Pierre & Mitchell Ave 6:53 AM 4:01 PM 12:16 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus



F-5 F-5

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-5 1 US Post Office: 1535 Los Ebanos Blvd 6:00 AM 4:17 PM 12:33 PM

F-5 2 Corner Stop:McAllen Rd & Red Rose 6:11 AM 4:28 PM 12:44 PM

F-5 3 Corner Stop: Old Spanish Trail & Ridge Trail 6:19 AM 4:36 AM 12:52 PM

F-5 4 Aja Toro Restaurant: Father Mesta & Military Hwy 6:24 AM 4:45 PM 1:01 PM

F-5 5 Corner Stop: Honedale Rd & Purdue/Emerald Ln 6:31 AM 4:52 PM 1:08 PM

F-5 6 Corner Stop: W 14th St & W Elizabeth St 6:39 AM 4:56 PM 1:12 PM

F-5 7 Corner Stop: E 8th St & W Fronton St 6:42 AM 5:00 PM 1:16 PM

F-5 8 Corner Stop: Riverside Blvd & Los Altos PM Only 5:01 PM 1:17 PM

F-5 9 Corner Stop: Palm Blvd & W Fronton St 6:46 AM 5:09 PM 1:25 PM

F-5 10 Corner Stop: W Fronton St & 8th St 6:50 AM 5:12 PM 1:28 PM

F-5 11 Advance Auto Part: 9 Sam Perl & Mexico Blvd 6:53 AM 5:16 PM 1:32 PM

F-5 12 Corner Stop: E 15th St & E Van Buren 7:02 AM 5:27 PM 1:43 PM

F-5 13 Corner Stop: Milpa Verde & San Joaquin St 7:10 AM 4:05 PM 12:23 PM

F-6 F-6

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-6 1 Gonzalez Park: 28th St & Truman 6:25 AM 4:29 PM 12:44 PM

F-6 2 Corner Stop: Avenida de la Plata &Truman 6:28 AM 4:27 PM 12:42 PM

F-6 3 Corner Stop: Avenida de la Plata & Avenida de Oro 6:29 AM 4:26 PM 12:41 PM

F-6 4 Citrus Garden Apt: 2100 Tangelo & Grapefruit, Brownsville, Tx 6:32 AM 4:23 PM 12:38 PM

F-6 5 2121 Johnson St, Brownsville, Tx 6:34 AM 4:20 PM 12:35 PM

F-6 6 2029 Johnson St, Brownsville, Tx PM Only 4:19 PM 12:34 PM

F-6 7 Corner Stop: 19th St & Hortencia Blvd 6:37 AM 4:17 PM 12:31 PM

F-6 8 Corner Stop: E 24th St & Hortencia Blvd 6:38 AM 4:15 PM 12:30 PM

F-6 9 Corner Stop: E 30th & Jessica St 6:40 AM 4:14 PM 12:26 PM

F-6 10 Corner Stop: Gazelle St & Llama St 6:42 AM 4:09 PM 12:24 PM

F-6 11 Corners Stop: Gazelle St & Leopard St 6:43 AM 4:10 PM 12:25 PM

F-6 12 Corner Stop: 135 Milpa Verde 6:45 AM 4:12 PM 12:27 PM

F-6 13 Corner Stop: 32nd St & East Ave 6:47 AM 4:06 PM 12:21 PM

F-6 14 Corner Stop: La Villita & East Ave 6:49 AM 4:05 PM 12:20 PM

F-7 F-7

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-7 1 Corner Stop: El Valle Dr & N Iowa Ave 6:10 AM 4:28 PM 12:42 PM

F-7 2 Corner Stop: N Iowa Ave & N Bernal Dr PM only 4:29 PM 12:43 PM

F-7 3  Corner Stop: McKenzie Rd & N Iowa PM Only 4:30 PM 12:44 PM

F-7 4 Corner Stop: Eloy y Christian 6:13 AM 4:31 PM 12:45 PM

F-7 5 Corner Stop: Austin Rd & Sandy Ln 6:16 AM 4:33 PM 12:47 PM

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores



F-7 6 Corner Stop: Austin Rd & Vera Ln 6:18 AM 4:36 PM 12:50 PM

F-7 7 Corner Stop: 5th Ave & Zena Dr 6:20 AM 4:38 PM 12:52 PM

F-7 8 Marser Townhouse: 5319 Austin Rd, Brownsville, T x 6:22 AM 4:40 PM 12:54 PM

F-7 9 Small World Day Care: Paso Real & Minnesota PM Only 4:21 PM 12:36 PM

F-7 10 Canyon Apartment: 1701 Canyon Cir, Brownsville, Tx 6:25 AM 4:23 PM 12:37 PM

F-7 11 Corner Stop: Brazos St & Pedernales Cir 6:29 AM 4:12 PM 12:27 PM

F-7 12 Corner Stop: Puebla Dr & Sinaloa Dr 6:32 AM 4:09 PM 12:24 PM

F-7 13 Corner Stop: Paso Real & Tecate 6:33 AM 4:19 PM 12:34 PM

F-7 14 Corner Stop: Tecate Dr & Tepic Dr 6:36 AM 4:18 PM 12:33 PM

F-7 15 Corner Stop: Tecate Dr & Vista Jardin Cir 6:37 AM 4:16 PM 12:31 PM

F-7 16 Corner Stop: Jenika Ave & N Dakota 6:40 AM 4:14 PM 12:29 PM

F-7 17 Corner Stop: North Dakota & Tabitha Cir 6:41 AM 4:13 PM 12:29 PM

F-7 18 Corner Stop: N Illinois Ave & Lohr/Saint Louis St 6:44 AM 4:07 PM 12:41 PM

F-7 19 Corner Stop: N Illinois & Hope King 6:45 AM 4:08 PM 12:40 PM

F-7 20 901 N Illinois, Brownsville, Tx PM Only 4:09 PM 12:42 PM

F-7 21 7354 Boca Chica Blvd, Brownsville, Tx 6:47 AM AM Only AM Only

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus



F-8 F-8

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-8 1 Corner Stop: Toronjoa & Pera PM ONLY 4:11 PM 12:21 PM

F-8 2 Corner Stop: Toronja y Guayava 6:27 AM 4:13 PM 12:23 PM

F-8 3 Corner Stop: Toronja Ave Y Mandarine Ln 6:29 AM 4:15 PM 12:25 PM

F-8 4 579 Medford Ave, Brownsville, Tx 6:31 AM 4:17 PM 12:27 PM

F-8 5 Corner Stop: Marrs & Mandarine Ln 6:33 AM 4:19 PM 12:29 PM

F-8 6 Corner Stop: Marrs & Ciruela Ln 6:36 AM 4:20 PM 12:30 PM

F-8 7 Corner Stop: Pera Ave & Marrs Ave 6:40 AM 4:23 PM 12:33 PM

F-8 8 1017 S Indian Ave, Brownsville, Tx 6:42 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

F-8 9  7745 Villa Pancho Dr,  Brownsville, Tx 6:48 AM 4:03 PM 12:18 PM

F-8 10 Corner Stop: Lynx & Tiger 6:49 AM 4:00 PM 12:25 PM

F-8 11 Corner Stop: Tiger & Tiger 6:50 AM 4:00 PM 12:28 PM

F-8 12 Corner Stop: 6140 Lynx 6:51 AM 4:01 PM 12:30 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus



F-9 F-9

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-9 1 Corner Stop: Chaparral & E 26th 6:15 AM 4:39 PM 12:55 PM

F-9 2 Corner Stop: E 23rd & Santa Elena St 6:18 AM 4:36 PM 12:52 PM

F-9 3 Corner Stop: E 32nd St & Tampico 6:25 AM 4:29 PM 12:45 PM

F-9 4 Corner Stop: Palo Blanco St & Sandia St 6:27 AM 4:27 PM 12:43 PM

F-9 6 Corner Stop: S Island de Palmas & Southmost Rd PM Only 4:22 PM 12:38 PM

F-9 7 Corner Stop: Fonsi & Kevin Ave 6:35 AM 4:19 PM 12:35 PM

F-9 8 Corner Stop: Kevin & Sonny Dr 6:37 AM 4:17 PM 12:33 PM

F-9 9 Corner Stop: Fonsi Dr & Jason 6:39 AM 4:15 PM 12:30 PM

F-9 10 Corner Stop: Fonsi Dr & Jovan 6:41 AM 4:13 PM 12:28 PM

F-9 11 Corner Stop: Hugo Dr & Sonny Dr 6:43 AM 4:11 PM 12:26 PM

F-9 12 Corner Stop: Villa Bonita St & Villa de Puente- Brownsville 6:45 AM 4:09 PM 12:24 PM

F-9 15 Corner Stop: Cottage Dr & Cottage 6:51 AM 4:00 PM 12:15 PM

F-9 16 Corner Stop: Cottage Dr & La Granja Dr 6:53 AM 4:02 PM 12:17 PM

F-10 F-10

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-10 1 Corner Stop: La Plaza & Taxco 6:25 AM 4:09 PM 12:24 PM

F-10 2 Corner Stop: Del Prado Dr & Oasis Dr 6:27 AM 4:12 PM 12:27 PM

F-10 3 Bruce Aiken(rear): Alameda & Posada Dr PM ONLY 4:15 PM 12:30 PM

F-10 4 Corner Stop: Alameda & Monaco 6:30 AM 4:17 PM 12:33 PM

F-10 5 Corner Stop: Miramar & Sevilla 6:32 AM 4:19 PM 12:35 PM

F-10 6 Corner Stop: Cordova y La Plaza 6:35 AM 4:23 PM 12:39 PM

F-10 7 Corner Stop: Calle La Mansion & Palacio Real 6:36 AM 4:25 PM 12:41 PM

F-10 8 Corner Stop: Calle La Mansion & Palacio Real 6:37 AM 4:27 PM 12:43 PM

F-10 9 Corner Stop: La Posada Dr & Siesta Dr 6:39 AM 4:28 PM 12:44 PM

F-10 10 Corner Stop: La Posada Dr & Siesta Dr 6:41 AM 4:29 PM 12:45 PM

F-10 11 Corner Stop: La Posada Dr & Dukie Dr 6:43 AM 4:31 PM 12:48 PM

F-10 12 Corner Stop: La Quinta & La Posada 6:45 AM 4:35 PM 12:52 PM

F-10 13 Corner Stop: Elda Dr & Elda Dr 6:46 AM 4:37 PM 12:37 PM

F-10 14 65 Esperanza Rd 6:47 AM 4:38 PM 12:55 PM

F-10 15 3173 Rene Ave, Brownsville, Tx PM ONLY 4:01 PM 12:16 PM

F-10 16 Corner Stop: Rene Ave & Ricky Dr PM ONLY 4:02 PM 12:17 PM

F-10 17 Corner Stop: Maverick Rd & Ruiz PM ONLY 4:00 PM 12:15 PM

F-10 18 6172 Maverick Rd, Brownsville, Tx 6:57 AM 3:58 PM 12:13 PM

F-10 19 Corner Stop: Paloma Blanca & Southmost PM only 4:05 PM 12:20 PM

F-10 20 Corner Stop: 4325 Paloma Blanca PM only 4:04 PM 12:19 PM

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.



F-11 F-11

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-11 1 Corner Stop: Benson & Nahessi 6:13 AM 4:32 PM 12:46 PM
F-11 2 Minnesota Apts: 2245 Minnesota 6:18 AM 4:37 PM 12:46 PM

F-11 3 La Casa De La Tortilla: Coffeport Rd & South Padre Island Hwy, Brownsville, Tx 6:21 AM 4:40 PM 12:44 PM

F-11 4 Corner Stop: Princess Palm & Royal Palm 6:24 AM 4:43 PM 12:40 PM

F-11 5 Corner Stop: Bonham & Villa De Jardin 6:28 AM 4:48 PM 12:54 PM

F-11 6 Apt: Houston Rd & 715 S Vermillion Ave 6:30 AM 4:50 PM 12:57 PM
F-11 7 Corner Stop: Camper Dr & Mobile Home Blvd 6:31 AM 4:51 PM 12:58 PM

F-11 8 Kiddie Junction Day Care: 514 N Vermillion Ave PM Only 4:54 PM 1:00 PM

F-11 9 Corner Stop: Tamarindo & Kiwi 6:40 AM 4:09 PM 12:24 PM

F-11 10 Corner Stop: Fresa & Naranjal 6:42 AM 4:11 PM 12:26 PM

F-11 11 Corner Stop: Kiwi & Naranjal 6:43 AM 4:12 PM 12:27 PM

F-11 12 9260 Boca Chica Blvd 6:45 AM 4:14 PM 12:29 PM

F-11 13 9339 Houston Rd 6:48 AM 4:17 PM 12:32 PM

F-11 14 8911 Houston Rd 6:50 AM 4:19 PM 12:34 PM
F-11 15 Corner Stop: Utah & Yvonne 6:55 AM 4:05 PM 12:20 PM

F-11 16 1835 Los Angeles Ct Brownsville, Tx 6:59 AM 4:01 PM 12:16 PM

F-12 F-12

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-12 1 Corner Stop: Minot & Pierre Ave 6:39 AM 4:10 PM 12:33 PM

F-12 2 Corner Stop: Pierre Ave & Minot 6:40 AM 4:11 PM 12:32 PM

F-12 3 Corner Stop: Ala Blanca Dr & Montebello(exit to Maverick Rd) 6:45 AM 3:57 PM 12:13 PM

F-12 4 Corner Stop: Monte Bello & Ala Blanca Dr PM ONLY 3:58 PM 12:14 PM

F-12 5 Corner Stop: Monte Bello Cir & Los Arboles 6:48 AM 3:59 PM 12:15 PM

F-12 6 Corner Stop: Los Arboles & Ala Blanca Dr 6:49 AM 4:02 PM 12:18 PM

F-12 7 Corner Stop: Los Lobos & Los Arboles Dr 6:51 AM 4:04 PM 12:20 PM

F-12 8 Corner Stop: Los Lobos & Monte Alta Dr 6:52 AM 4:05 PM 12:21 PM

F-12 9 Corner Stop: Los Lobos & Maverick Rd 6:54 AM 4:06 PM 12:22 PM

F-12 10 2435 Jaime Cir PM ONLY 4:16 PM 12:29 PM

F-12 11 Trailer Park: 2225 S Dakota Ave & Santa Rosa Ave 6:57 AM AM Only 12:23 PM

F-13 F-13

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-13 1 275 Media Luna: Omni Pavillion Plaza, Brownsville, Tx 78521 6:05 AM AM Only 1:17 PM

F-13 2 Mr. Gatti's: 2100 FM 802, Brownsville, Tx 6:11 AM 4:40 PM 12:55 PM

F-13 3 IBC Bank: 1600 Ruben Torres Blvd PM ONLY 4:38 PM 12:53 PM

F-13 4 Corner Stop: Galveston Rd & Sunshine Rd 6:17 AM 4:37 PM 12:52 PM

F-13 5 Candlewick Townhouse: Galveston Rd & La Mancha Dr 6:18 AM 4:35 PM 12:49 PM

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html


F-13 6 An Jen Plaza: 216 Pardes Line Rd 6:26 AM 4:26 PM 12:40 PM

F-13 7 Corner Stop: Shidler & Rockwell 6:30 AM 4:29 PM 12:43 PM

F-13 8 2495 Eastern Blvd 6:32 AM 4:23 PM 12:37 PM

F-13 9 Corner Stop: Rosalee Ave & Maria Elena 6:35 AM 4:20 PM 12:34 PM

F-13 10 Corner Stop: Lancer & Robinhood St 6:38 AM 4:17 PM 12:32 PM

F-13 11 Lopez Supermarket: 3831 Boca Chica Blvd, Brownsville, TX 78521 6:43 AM 4:10 PM 12:49 PM

F-13 12 Corner Stop: Camelia & Santiago Dr 6:51 AM 4:01 PM 12:21 PM

F-13 13 Corner Stop: Camelia & Southmost Rd PM Only 4:00 PM 12:20 PM

F-14 F-14

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal
F-14 1 Alamo Stand: State Highway 48 Brownsville, Texas 78520 6:00 AM 4:51 PM 1:15 PM

F-14 2 Corner Stop: Rio Serna St & Danublo St 6:10 AM 4:41 PM 1:08 PM

F-14 3 Corner Stop: Calgary Ct & Des Moines Ave 6:14 AM 4:37 PM 1:03 PM

F-14 4 Corner Stop: Evie & Winnipeg Ave 6:18 AM 4:33 PM 1:00 PM

F-14 5 Corner Stop: Morrison Rd & Charmain Ln 6:21 AM 4:30 PM 12:57 PM

F-14 6 Corner Stop: Grande Blvd & Uzman 6:26 AM 4:25 PM 12:53 PM

F-14 7 Corner Stop: Cadereyta St & Lourdes Blvd 6:29 AM 4:23 PM 12:51 PM

F-14 8 Corner Stop: Tijuan St & Lourdes Blvd 6:30 AM 4:22 PM 12:50 PM

F-14 9 Corner Stop: Autumn Sage Dr & Woodstone Dr 6:33 AM 4:19 PM 12:38 PM

F-14 10 Corner Stop: El Lago Dr & Laguna Madre Dr 6:38 AM 4:14 PM 12:29 PM

F-14 11 Corner Stop: Illinois Rd & 8100 Montana Ave, Brownsville, Tx 6:40 AM 4:12 PM 12:27 PM

F-14 12 Corner Stop: Nansa Dr & N Vermillion 6:43 AM 4:16 PM 12:31 PM

F-14 13 Corner Stop: El Lago Dr & N Vermillion Ave 6:45 AM 4:17 PM 12:33 PM

F-14 14 Corner Stop: Juan Diego Ave & Cinco De Mayo Dr 6:48 AM 4:08 PM 12:23 PM

F-15 F-15

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-15 1 Corner Stop: 13th St & Taft 6:25 AM 4:30 PM 12:45 PM

F-15 2 Corner Stop: Coolidge & 17th St 6:27 AM 4:28 PM 12:43 PM

F-15 3 Corner Stop: E 17th & Harding St PM Only 4:25 PM 12:40 PM

F-15 4 Corner Stop: E 17th & McKinley St 6:33 AM 4:24 PM 12:39 PM

F-15 5 Corner Stop: E 17th & Arthur St PM Only 4:23 PM 12:38 PM

F-15 6 Corner Stop: E 21st St & Lincoln St 6:38 AM 4:20 PM 12:35 PM

F-15 7 Corner Stop: 22nd St & Taylor St 6:40 AM 4:18 PM 12:33 PM

F-15 8 Holy Family Church: 2405 E Tyler St, Brownsville, TX 78520 6:42 AM 4:15 PM 12:30 PM

F-15 9 Corner Stop: Azucena Ave & San Eugenio St 6:49 AM 4:06 PM 12:21 PM

F-15 10 Corner Stop: Tulipan St and Gardenia Dr 6:51 AM 4:04 PM 12:19 PM

F-15 11 Corner Stop: Manzano St & Encino St 6:53 AM 4:02 PM 12:17 PM

F-15 12 Corner Stop: Manzano St & Saint John Dr 6:54 AM 4:01 PM 12:16 PM

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html


F-16 F-16

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-16 1 Korner Market: 4200 Central Ave & Central Cir 6:20 AM 4:10 PM 12:15 PM

F-16 2 Corner Stop: Elliott Cir & Central Ave 6:23 AM 4:13 PM 12:18 PM

F-16 3 Corner Stop: Elma & Belinda 6:24 AM 4:14 PM 12:19 PM

F-16 4 Corner Stop: Hidden Acres & Espinosa Ln PM Only 4:28 PM 12:33 PM

F-16 5 Corner Stop: Preston St & Westland Dr 6:31 AM 4:35 PM 12:40 PM

F-16 7 El Dorado Rosemont Apt.: 185 Robindale, Brownsville, Tx, 78521 6:39 AM 4:41 PM 12:44 PM

F-16 8 Corner Stop: Central Ave & Santa Fe Court 6:43 AM 4:45 PM 12:48 PM

F-16 9 Corner Stop: Acacia Lake & S Clubhouse 6:47 AM 4:07 PM 12:12 PM

F-16 10 Corner Stop: Acacia Lake & Apt. 500 Central Ave 6:48 AM 4:06 PM 12:11 PM

F-16 11 Iglesia Pentecostal: 705 San Pedro & Central Ave 6:51 AM 4:04 PM 12:09 PM

F-17 F-17

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time Early Dismissal

F-17 1 Corner Stop: Apollo Ave & Shepard Cts 6:25 AM 4:13 PM 12:24 PM

F-17 2 Corner Stop: Apollo Ave & E Cernan Ct & W Cernan Ct 6:26 AM 4:15 PM 12:26 PM

F-17 3 Palacio De Fiesta Apt: 1356/1428 Morningside Rd 6:28 AM 4:18 PM

F-17 4 Resaca Apt: 275 Morningside Rd, Brownsville, Tx 6:31 AM 4:22 PM 12:32 PM

F-17 5 Corner Stop: Linda & Willow 6:33 AM 4:24 PM 12:35 PM

F-17 6 Corner Stop: Linda Ln & Southmost Blvd 6:34 AM 4:26 PM 12:37 PM

F-17 7 Corner Stop: Monterrey Dr & Sierra Madre Dr 6:36 AM 4:28 PM 12:39 PM

F-17 8 Corner Stop: Deo Juvante & Deo Volente Dr 6:38 AM 4:29 PM 12:39 PM

F-17 9 Corner Stop: Morningside Rd & Alexandra Ct 6:42 AM 4:33 PM 12:45 PM

F-17 10 Corner Stop: Morningside Rd & Turqueza Dr 6:44 AM 4:12 PM 12:23 PM

F-17 11 Corner Stop: Morningside Rd & Amatista 6:45 AM 4:11 PM 12:22 PM

F-17 12 Corner Stop: Zafiro Y Ruby Dr 6:48 AM 4:08 PM 12:19 PM

F-17 13 Corner Stop: Amatista & Marfil Dr 6:50 AM 4:06 PM 12:17 PM

F-17 14 Corner Stop: Santa Maria Dr & Santa Lucia 6:53 AM 4:04 PM 12:15 PM

F-17 15 Corner Stop: Santa Paula & Santa Rosa Dr 6:55 AM 4:02 PM 12:13 PM

F-17 16 Corner Stop: Dockberry Cir & Dockberry Rd 6:57 AM 3:58 PM 12:25 PM

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

Note: Please have IDEA Bus Pass ID before you board the school bus/Nota: Por favor tener su IDEA Bus Pass Identificacion listo antes de subir al autobus

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early/Padres : Por favor llegar a las parada 10 minutos antes.

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

Note Schedule time approximate & may vary based on road conditions & other factors/Nota: los tiempos del horarios son aporoximados y pueden varia dendiendo las condiciones del camino y otros factores

http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html
http://www.pchopper.com/tyvek-wristbands/tyvek-wristbands-1-checkerboard.html

